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This report reflects data residing in the UCR database as of 06/06/2007.
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Motor Vehicle Theft

All Other

From Coin Oper. Dev.

From Building

Bicycles

Motor Vehicle Parts

From Motor Vehicle

Shoplifting

Purse Snatching

Pocket Picking

Larceny

Attemped Entry

No Forced Entry

Forced Entry

Burglary

Other

Hands/Fists/Feet

Knife/Cutting Instr.

Firearm

Aggravated Assault

Other

Hands/Fists/Feet

Knife/Cutting Instr.

Firearm

Robbery

Forcible Fondling

Forcible Sodomy

Forcible Rape

Forcible Sex Offenses

Other

Hands/Fists/Feet

Knife/Cutting Instr.

Firearm

Murder

2005INDEX OFFENSES Change
Percent

TOTAL INDEX OFFENSES

Domestic Violence

TOTAL VALUES

VALUE VALUETYPE PROPERTY
STOLEN RECOVERED

PROPERTY INFORMATION VALUES

TOTAL

Simple Stalking

Threat/Intimidation

Simple Assault

Aggravated Stalking

Aggravated Assault

Forcible Fondling

Forcible Sodomy

Forcible Rape

Manslaughter

Murder

2005PRIMARY OFFENSE

by Offense Type

Percent
Change

Total Index

Total Violent

Total Nonviolent

Total Stolen

Total Recovered

Total

Adult

Juvenile

Male

Female

75,314
10,764
64,550

$ 173,290,799

$ 53,180,988

84,904
73,864
11,040
68,334
16,570

Currency, Note, Etc.

Jewelry, Precious Metals

Clothing & Furs

Motor Vehicles

Office Equipment

TVs, Radios, Stereos

Firearms

Household Goods

Consumable Goods

Livestock

Miscellaneous

2006

2006

8 14 75.0
3 1 -66.7

88 75 -14.8

27 15 -44.4

93 64 -31.2

1,571 1,474 -6.2

18 45 150.0

6,069 5,618 -7.4

345 334 -3.2

21 29 38.1

8,243 7,669 -7.0

63 87 38.1
42 58 38.1

5 16 220.0
5 4 -20.0

11 9 -18.2
1,008 840 -16.7

531 477 -10.2

133 110 -17.3

344 253 -26.5

3,372 3,685 9.3
1,181 1,448 22.6

212 223 5.2
1,725 1,771 2.7

254 243 -4.3
6,143 6,152 0.1
1,000 1,123 12.3
1,224 1,194 -2.5

720 768 6.7
3,199 3,067 -4.1

13,414 13,218 -1.5
7,857 7,933 1.0
4,288 3,935 -8.2
1,269 1,350 6.4

44,903 44,240 -1.5
318 252 -20.8
138 140 1.4

6,263 5,990 -4.4
13,908 14,469 4.0

7,852 5,565 -29.1
1,885 1,525 -19.1
5,261 5,064 -3.7

228 140 -38.6
9,050 11,095 22.6
7,213 7,092 -1.7

76,116 75,314 -1.1

January - December 2006

11,560,426 313,983
22,753,538 490,023

3,174,835 300,121
76,920,586 47,213,549

5,659,433 317,528
6,012,578 200,533

520,215 47,947
1,344,197 38,761
1,080,659 159,907

12,552 0
44,251,780 4,098,636

173,290,799 53,180,988

activities known to, and reported by, law enforcement agencies for 2006.
The statistics presented in this release are an indication of crime and criminal

Broward County

Firearm

Knife/Cutting Instr.

Hands/Fists/Feet

Other

Firearm

Knife/Cutting Instr.

Hands/Fists/Feet

Other

Firearm

Knife/Cutting Instr.

Hands/Fists/Feet

Other

16 14 -12.5
17 9 -47.1

460 425 -7.6
38 29 -23.7

1 1 0.0
0 1

129 106 -17.8
3 2 -33.3

0 1
2 1 -50.0

333 247 -25.8
9 4 -55.6



Broward County

CRIME IN FLORIDA

January - December 2006

Crime Trends

Index
Total Crimes % CH % CH % CH

Violent
Crime

Nonviolent
Crime Population

Crime
Rate

2002
2003
2004

73,096
69,610
74,519

-5.8
-4.8
7.1

9,247
9,115

10,513
2005 76,116 2.1 10,586

-8.2
-1.4
15.3

0.7

63,849
60,495
64,006
65,530

-5.4
-5.3
5.8
2.4

1,669,153 4,379.2
1,698,425 4,098.5
1,723,131 4,324.6
1,740,987 4,372.0

2006 75,314 -1.1 10,764 1.7 64,550 -1.5 1,753,162 4,295.9

% CH % CH

1.2
1.8
1.5
1.0
0.7

-6.9
-6.4
5.5
1.1

-1.7

Domestic Violence

by Offense Type to Victim's Relationship to Offender

RELATIONSHIP VICTIM TO OFFENDER

OFFENSES
Other

OtherCohabitantFamilySiblingChildParentSpouse ArrestsTotal

Murder 3 114 4 0 1 5 0 8
Manslaughter 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Forcible Sex Offenses 154 13 3 43 9 52 19 15 63

Forcible Rape 75 9 2 16 2 20 13 13 39
Forcible Sodomy 15 1 0 6 0 7 1 0 4
Forcible Fondling 64 3 1 21 7 25 5 2 20

Aggravated Assault 1,474 238 150 173 152 113 460 188 937
Aggravated Stalking 45 19 0 0 0 7 1 18 14
Simple Assault 5,618 1,504 580 385 427 221 1,826 675 2,815
Threat/Intimidation 334 97 49 22 21 35 66 44 71
Simple Stalking 29 13 0 0 0 0 9 7 7

TOTAL OFFENSES 7,669 1,888 783 627 609 429 2,386 947 3,916

ARSON VEHICLE
RECOVERY

Number

Stolen Locally and 1,801
Recovered Locally

Stolen Locally and
3,296Recovered By Other

Jurisdictions

Stolen Other Jurisdictions 2,650
and Recovered Locally

STRUCTURE TOTAL TOTAL
INHABITED ABANDONED ATTEMPTED

Single Occupied Residence

Other Residence

Storage

Industrial/Manufacturing

Commercial

Community/Public

All Other Structures

Motor Vehicles

Other Mobile

Other

TOTALS

35 1 3
11 5 0

1 0 0
1 0 0

20 6 2
18 7 0

4 2 0
21 31 4

1 1 0
22 21 2

134 74 11




